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Nutritional

Serving Size
100.0 g

Serving Size Description

Number Of Servings Per Package

Nutrition Facts ~ Size:100.0g
Preparation State: Unprepared
. Quantity o .

Nutrient Contained % of Daily Value
Calories 554.0Kilocalorie 28.0%

(international

table)

2308.0Kilojoule 27.0%
Total Fat 35.08 50.0%
Saturated Fat 19.0g 96.0%
Total Sugars 51.08 57.0%
Protein 6.1 12.0%
Salt Equivalent  0.37g 6.0%
Carbohydrates 53.08 20.0%
fibre, total 278
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
fibre method

Daily Intake Reference
* Referenzwerte_NRV_Erwachsene (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Shipping

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Trocken lagern und vor Warme schiitzen.

Packaging Type Code
Sleeve

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

Logistical Unit Gross Weight

Logistical Unit Net Weight

225Count

ItemID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s)
07622201429638 Display 225

07622010002442 Each 1

07622201141776 Each 1

07622210597915 Each 1

07622210598011 Each 1

07622210598073 Each 1

07622210598080 Each 1

07622210928719 Each 1

07622210928726 Each 1

07622210928733 Each 1

07622210928832 Each 1

07622210928887 Each 1

07622210928894 Each 1

07622400779756 Each 1

12 Count

ItemID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s)
07622210933133 Case 12

07622210928832 Each 1

Width

400 Millimetre
189 Millimetre
189 Millimetre
189 Millimetre
189 Millimetre
189 Millimetre
189 Millimetre
257 Millimetre
228 Millimetre
228 Millimetre
123 Millimetre
130 Millimetre
119 Millimetre

143 Millimetre

Width
142 Millimetre

123 Millimetre

Statement

Alpenmilch Schokolade Pralinen mit Kakaocréme (40 %).

Ingredient Statement

« Zutaten: Zucker, Palmol, Kakaobutter, StiBmolkenpulver (aus MILCH), MAGERMILCHPULVER,
Kakaomasse, fettarmes Kakaopulver (4%), BUTTERREINFETT, HASELNUSSMASSE, Emulgatoren
(SOJALECITHINE, E476), Aromen (enthalten MILCH). KANN ANDERE NUSSE ENTHALTEN.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?
True

Allergen Statement

¢ MILCH,MAGERMILCHPULVER,BUTTERREINFETT,HASELNUSSMASSE,SOJALECITHINE,KAN
ANDERE NUSSE ENTHALTEN.

Allergen

Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
Contains:Hazelnut and Hazelnut Products
Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives

May contain:Tree Nuts and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi
600 Millimetre 1542 Millimetre 23.632 Kilogram 41.852 Kilogram 4/1
17 Millimetre 174 Millimetre 110 Gram 159 Gram -/-
17 Millimetre 174 Millimetre 110 Gram 153 Gram -/-
17 Millimetre 174 Millimetre 110 Gram 159 Gram -/-
17 Millimetre 174 Millimetre 110 Gram 152 Gram -/-
17 Millimetre 174 Millimetre 110 Gram 159 Gram -/-
17 Millimetre 174 Millimetre 0.11 Kilogram 0.152 Kilogram -/-
23 Millimetre 242 Millimetre 0.165 Kilogram 0.249 Kilogram -/-
21 Millimetre 228 Millimetre 0.165 Kilogram 0.257 Kilogram -/-
21 Millimetre 228 Millimetre 0.165 Kilogram 0.257 Kilogram -/-
19 Millimetre 119 Millimetre 0.044 Kilogram 0.06 Kilogram -/-
20 Millimetre 120 Millimetre 0.044 Kilogram 0.058 Kilogram -/-
19 Millimetre 123 Millimetre 0.044 Kilogram 0.06 Kilogram -/-
30 Millimetre 132 Millimetre 0.13 Kilogram 0.16 Kilogram -/-
Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi
245 Millimetre 121 Millimetre 0.528 Kilogram 0.801 Kilogram 25/7
19 Millimetre 119 Millimetre 0.044 Kilogram 0.06 Kilogram -/-



Other Info

GPC Scheme Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations -
Confectionery

Packaging Type Code

Sleeve

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier

Contact Type
Contact Name
Contact Address

Information Provider
7622205000000

Licensee Registrar (GS1 Code)
Mondelez Deutschland
D-28078 Bremen



